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1,30 m
4 de Octubre de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin

cronémetro)

0s

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

SORGENFREI TH
STANLEY / LADORA X
LANDOR S /2017 / MALE /
ALAZAN / HANN

CICERON LM
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
MICKA DU CHESNEE X
SOCRATE DE CHIVRE / 2016
/ MALE / ALAZAN / CDE

CADI FIRST
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / NINA
IV/2012 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

NARINTIA
DOUGLAS / CARINTIA DE
TRIVERA X CORONADO /

2018 / FEMALE / CASTANO /
KWPN

L.A.C.

161813

138577

130515

151559

Pista / Arena: None None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
MARTA NARDIZ PRADO
/ NONE

GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Aidée

LUIS MARQUEZ
MENDEZ / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, lvan
VILLAFRANCA HORSES
SL / SHEIK SHAKBOOT
AL NAHAYAN

LORENZO SIMON,
IfRaki
INAKI LORENZO
SIMON / NONE

L.D.N.

16235

275337

14077

97878
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